
2017 Summer Weekday and Saturday Morning Altar Server Schedule 

8:30 Mass 

Here is the summer schedule for the 8:30 Mass. (You receive ten points for each Mass you do in the summer.)  

You also have a weekend and holy day Mass schedule.  Please write your scheduled time on your family 

calendar.  Find a sub if you are unable to serve.  Thank you for being a responsible altar server.  The priests 

are depending on you! 

Saturday, May 27           M Wadginski  R McClellan   

 

Monday, May 29* 9:00  G Manhart       A Anderson       

Tuesday, May 30           L Hobday  T Richter-Egger       

Wednesday, May 31       K McKeon      C Zahm 

Thursday, June 1             P Hoover          T Eby 

Friday, June 2                  S Gering       L Guinan 

Saturday, June 3              M Wadginski    T Olden 

 

Monday, June 5             A Ellis            L Loughran 

Tuesday, June 6    F Navratil   B Forbes 

Wednesday, June 7        C Jensen   M Donahoe 

Thursday, June 8           D Mayer   C Jenkins 

Friday, June 9               A Dempsey   G Harris 

Saturday, June 10          K Vokal         M Wadginski 

 

Monday, June 12         M Rosenlof     H Brownrigg 

Tuesday, June 13         C Sladovnik    B Hoffman 

Wednesday, June 14    P Britt            W Clark 

Thursday, June 15  E Crotzer L Dencklau 

Friday, June 16  M McLeay J Owen      

Saturday, June 17    C Cox           R McClellan       

 

Monday, June 19         I Maca             E DeSmet 

Tuesday, June 20        P Dixon K Dowd 

Wednesday, June 21 J Filipi  G Foley     

Thursday, June 22    S Harding I Heim 

Friday, June 23 M Hernandez  L Jochim 

Saturday, June 24 M Dendinger   G Rock    

 

Monday, June 26         P Hoover    M Heine 

Tuesday, June 27  M Kramper   I Loftus   

Wednesday, June 28    N Poole   J Roland 

Thursday, June 29       C Smith   E Smith 

Friday, June 30            G Stannard   R Nizzi 

Saturday, July 1  T Olden   P McGill         

 

Monday, July 3       C Zahm     C Jenkins 

Tuesday, July 4* 9:00     T Richter-Egger  C Jensen     

Wednesday, July 5          M Donahoe      P Boulay 

Thursday, July 6             G Toth      L Toth 

Friday, July 7                J Ehrhart      C Billig 

Saturday, July 8             K Vokal      M McLeay 

 

 

Monday, July 10       L Hobday            B Forbes 

Tuesday, July 11       A Anderson         D Mayer 

Wednesday, July 12   B Blake-Gomel  J Boggust 

Thursday, July 13    L Guinan              Z Boyle 

Friday, July 14         T Eby               A Eckert 

Saturday, July 15     C Cox                J Owen 

 

Monday, July 17 E Foreman H Brownrigg 

Tuesday, July 18 F Navratil O Joyce 

Wednesday, July 19   L Fuglsang J Gawecki 

Thursday, July 20       A Coffey A Juracek 

Friday, July 21            A Dempsey M Kmiecik 

Saturday, July 22 M Dendinger  G Rock 

 

Monday, July 24  A Ellis            W Ochsner 

Tuesday, July 25         C Sladovnik    I Maca 

Wednesday, July 26 G Harris         A Carsoon 

Thursday, July 27        R Laughlin P McGill 

Friday, July 28 J Moser R Nizzi 

Saturday, July 29     R McClellan     C Smith 

 

Monday, July 31   L Loughran T Recker 

Tuesday, August 1       M Norman  M Rezac 

Wednesday, August 2 M Donahoe A Ripp 

Thursday, August 3       B Hoffman    S Wilson 

Friday, August 4            P Britt E Crotzer   

Saturday, August 5         T Olden C Cox 

 

Monday, August 7      E Foreman       K McKeon 

Tuesday, August 8     G Manhart        S Gering    

Wednesday, August 9 S Ryberg T Ryberg 

Thursday, August 10    M Heine   A Carson 

 Friday, August 11         J Ehrhart W Clark 

Saturday, August 12   K Vokal M Dendinger 

 

Monday, August 14      M Rosenlof     L Dencklau   

Tuesday, August 15      S Ryberg         T Ryberg   

Wednesday, August 16  E DeSmet    J Filipi 

Thursday, August 17     W Ochsner      G Foley 

Friday, August 18          N Poole   M Kramper 

Saturday, August 19      M Wadginski  R McClellan 

 

 


